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Klasifikaceorisfroie: CLI Mezni hodnotypodle: IEC 60601.1

TEST RESULTS

ModuleCode
3 LEAD ECG

PowerUp DelayTime
Stop at new module
Multiple Protective Earth Tests
Protective Earth test current

. MOI}T]LE INFORMATION _
ModuleType

CF

- SETI]P DATA -

No of leads
5

- )

:No
:No
: 2 5  A

Stop aftor new power config
Stop before new power config
Multiple Enclosure Tests
Extemal Isolating Transformer

Limit Result

:No
: N o
: N o
:No

WarningTest

Supply Voltage
N-G
L-G
L-N

Current Consumption

Protective Earth

Insulating Resistance
Applied Part{ase
Mains{ase

Earth Leakage Current
OS
NC
OS-RM
NC-RM

Enclosure Leakage Current
os
NC
OE
OS-RM
NC-RM
OE-RM

Patient Leakege Current AC
OS, Module:3 LEAD ECG, Lead: 3
NC, Module:3 LEAD ECG, Lead: 3
OE, Module: 3 LEAD ECG, kad: 3
OS-RM, Module : 3 LEAD ECC, Lead : 3
NC-RM, Module : 3 LEAD ECG, Lud :3
OE-RM, Module: 3 LEAD ECG, Lead : 3

200mO

229,7V
0,2 v

231,4Y

169mA

62mdl

>200 N4S)
>200lvlCl

oFA
72pA
o p A

65 pA

0 trA
o p A

721t4
opA
opA

65 pA

o p A
o F A
4 F A
0 p A
o p A
4pA

1000 pA
500 pA

1000 pA
500 FA

500 pA
100 FA
500 pA
500 pA
100 FA
500 pA

50 FA
l0 FA
50 pA
50 rA
l0 pA
50 pA
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Mains on Applied Parts
SFC, Module:3 LEAD ECC, Lead: ALL
SFC-RM, Modile: 3 LEAD ECG, Lead: ALL

Patient Auxiliary Current AC
OS, Module : 3 LEAD ECG, Lead: 3
NC, Module: 3 LEAD ECC, Lead : 3
OE, Module:3 LEAD ECG, Lead: I
OS-Rlv{, Module: 3 LEAD ECG, Lead: 3
NC-RM, Module : 3 LEAD ECG, Lead :3
OE-RM, Module: 3 LEAD ECG, Lead : I

Patient Auxiliary Currilt DC
OS, Module: 3 LEAD ECG, Lead: 3
NC, Module: 3 LEAD ECG, Lead : 3
OE, Module : 3 LEAD ECG, Lead: 3
OS-RM, Module: 3 LEAD ECG, Lead: 3
NC-RM, Module: 3 LEAD ECC, Lead :3
OE-RM, Module: 3 LEAD ECG, Lead: 3

Patient Leakage Current DC
OS, Module : 3 LEAD ECG, Lead: 3
NC, Module:3 LEAD ECC, Lead:3
OE, Module : 3 LEAD ECG, kad: 3
OS-RM, Module: 3 LEAD ECG, Lead: 3
NC-RM, Mofule:3 LEAD ECG, Lead :3
OE-RM, Module: 3 LEAD ECG,Iead: 3

50 FA
s0 pA

50 pA
l0 pA
50 pA
50 FA
l0 pA
50 pA

50 FA
l0 pA
s0 pA
50lA
l0 FA
50 pA

50 FA
lO FA
50 pA
50 pA
l0 pA
50 FA

l0 pA
l0 pA

opA
o p A
3pA
opA
opA
3 p A

opA
o p A
opA
opA
opA
o p A

opA
oFA
opA
o p A
opA
opA

***** UNITPASSEDTEST! *****

Remark:
vadn6 silov6 Sdura - \rytmina provedena

Signature:
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